VANDAL RESISTANT PUSHBUTTONSVANDAL RESISTANT
PUSHBUTTONS
P5-V
ALTERNATE ACTION, SEALED AGAINST DUST & MOISTURE
The P5-V switch gives you all the functionality of the P5 Alternate
Action switch with the added benefit of an aluminum security
level case and button or a stainless steel vandal resistant case
and button.

4. Low Profile/Curved Button
5. Flush Profile
 P5-V PART NUMBER CODE
P5       –        X                   X                   X                     X                     X                     X
* For Knurl Nut Thread options, contact factory.
 Only Available on P5-A Styles.
 Screw terminals available on SPST circuits only.
VANDAL RESISTANT PUSHBUTTONS VANDAL RESISTANT
PUSHBUTTONS
P5-V
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 OTTO:
  P5-V12122  P5-V12323  P5-V52122  P5-V52133  P5-V52123  P5-V11323  P5-V51123  P5-V11324  P5-V51225  P5-
V52124  P5-V71213  P5-V51222  P5-V71121  P5-V51122  P5-V31225  P5-V31113  P5-V11123  P5-V51124  P5-
V12123  P5-V32122  P5-V41322  P5-V71211  P5-V42124  P5-V22121  P5-V22122  P5-V31321  P5-V11313  P5-
V11224  P5-V12113  P5-V32125  P5-V11124  P5-V12313  P5-V31122  P5-V32121  P5-V41221  P5-V31223  P5-
V31315  P5-V22124  P5-V32112  P5-V51125  P5-V71115  P5-V72121  P5-V31124  P5-V11122  P5-V31422  P5-
V41121  P5-V41321  P5-V72225  P5-V52114  P5-V11425  P5-V31322